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CLASSIFICATION NO. JAN NO. FEB NO. MAR NO. APR NO. MAY NO. JUN NO. JUL NO. AUG NO. SEP NO. OCT NO. NOV NO. DEC NO. TOTAL

Residence           New 2 380,100 4 1,792,000 7 2,381,000 10 4,742,100 1 250,000 2 230,000 5 1,239,494 5 1,540,000 5 1,769,302 7 1,093,690 4 1,483,000 52 16,900,686

  (Detached) Add 0 0 0 0 1 83,000 3 159,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 30,000 0 0 1 25,000 2 220,000 8 517,000

                    Alt 2 39,100 5 137,900 2 87,000 2 28,700 1 3,364 2 25,200 0 0 3 24,700 1 1,800 5 185,600 0 0 23 533,364

Total New Units 2 units 4 units 7 units 10 units 1 units 2 units 5 units 5 units 5 units 7 units 4 units units 52 units

Residence           New 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  (Attached or Add 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Townhouses) Alt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total New Units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units units 0 units

Duplex New 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Add 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total New Units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units units 0 units

Apartments New 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Add 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total New Units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units 0 units units 0 units

Tot New Res Units 2 units 4 units 7 units 10 units 1 units 2 units 5 units 5 units 5 units 7 units 4 units units 52 units

Office, New 3 120,000 1 40,000 3 120,000 7 280,000

Bank and Add 0 0

Professional Alt 0 0

Stores and New 0 0

Mercantile Add 0 0

Alt 0 0

Industrial New 1 450,000 1 450,000

Add 0 0

Alt 0 0

Service New 0 0

Stations Add 0 0

Alt 0 0

Parking New 0 0

Garages Add 0 0

Alt 0 0

Residential New 1 75,000 1 42,000 1 60,000 2 60,000 4 267,000 2 195,000 2 68,775 13 767,775

Garages and Add 1 30,000 1 17,000 2 47,000

Carports Alt 0 0

Other New 1 23,222 1 51,000 1 13,800 2 39,000 3 100,000 3 119,000 4 181,500 4 281,119 3 430,000 22 1,238,641

Non-Residential Add 0 0

Buildings Alt 1 50,000 1 5,500 2 55,500
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Amusement and New 0 0

Recreational Add 0 0

Alt 1 11,000 1 11,000

Churches New 0 0

and Religious Add 0 0

Buildings Alt 0 0

Hospitals and New 0 0

Institutional Add 0 0

Buildings Alt 0 0

Public Works New 0 0

and Utilities Add 0 0

Alt 0 0

Schools and New 0 0

Educational Add 0 0

Buildings Alt 0 0

Structures New 1 105,000 1 3,134 1 40,000 3 226,000 3 92,000 2 113,000 11 579,134

Other Than Add 0 0

Buildings Alt 1 25,000 1 60,000 1 20,000 3 105,000

Move-on or New 0 0

Relocated                    0 0

Building        0 0

Transient Hotels New 0 0

and Motels Add 0 0

Alt 0 0

Mobile Homes New 0 0

Add 0 0

Alt 0 0

Rooming and New 0 0

Boarding Add 0 0

Alt 0 0

New 6 523,322 6 1,918,000 10 2,539,800 11 4,745,234 6 409,000 4 312,000 9 1,399,494 13 1,945,000 13 2,217,802 16 1,661,809 12 2,544,775 106 20,216,236

      TOTAL Add 0 0 0 0 1 83,000 4 189,000 0 0 1 17,000 0 0 1 30,000 0 0 1 25,000 2 220,000 10 564,000

Alt 2 39,100 6 162,900 2 87,000 3 39,700 1 3,364 2 25,200 0 0 5 134,700 1 1,800 6 191,100 1 20,000 29 704,864

TOTAL 8 562,422 12 2,080,900 13 2,709,800 18 4,973,934 7 412,364 7 354,200 9 1,399,494 19 2,109,700 14 2,219,602 23 1,877,909 15 2,784,775 145 21,485,100
(ALL PERMITS)
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